
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Garden Lights is a brand of Techmar | www.garden-lights.com

RECEIVERS / SENSORS
ACCESSORIES - 12 VOLT
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PRODUCT

Article
Description

EAN code :
HS code :
Frequency:
Maximum wattage :
Cabele :
IP class :
Protection class :
Length (mm) :
Width (mm) :
Height (mm) :

PACKAGING DETAILS
PRODUCT PACKAGING
Length (mm) :
Width (mm) :
Height (mm) :
Weight (kg) :

OUTER CARTON
Nr. of products :
Length (mm) :
Width (mm) :
Height (mm) :
Weight (kg) :

6148011
Remote Control + 
Outdoor Receiver
5907800853742
85365005
433MHz
150W
-
IP44 / IP20
III
88 / 85
70 / 85
45 / 38

95
80
110
0,22

56
400
580
250
14

6149011
Outdoor Receiver

5907800853759
85365005

150W
-
IP44
III
88
70
45

80
70
110
0,16

70
370
580
250
11,67

6156011
Motion Sensor

5907800854480
85365005

60W
3m H05RN-F
IP44
III
65
100
125

155
100
165
0,61

8
420
330
190
5,34

6009011
Dusk to Dawn 
Sensor + Timer
5905133109185
91070000

150W
1m SPT-2
IP44
III
87
92
38

95
70
130
0,25

36
440
410
210
9,79


